

HISTORIC CARRILLO BALLROOM

UNIQUE VINTAGE BEAUTY IN THE HEART OF DOWNTOWN SANTA BARBARA



HISTORIC CARRILLO BALLROOM | 100 EAST CARRILLO STREET, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/lHXhc | (805) 897-2519

About the Venue

This recently restored star venue is a Santa Barbara landmark, perfect for weddings and large corporate and nonprofit events; able to accommodate up to 300 seated guests in style. The entire ground floor can be reserved for flexibility, while the venue's many smaller rooms regularly host corporate meetings and smaller celebrations.

The Ballroom

EIGHT-HOUR RESERVATION PACKAGE

AVAILABLE FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS, AND HOLIDAYS

BALLROOM MAXIMUM CAPACITY 300 (SEATED) | DIMENSIONS 55 FEET BY 72 FEET

STAGE DIMENSIONS 27 FEET WIDE BY 17 FEET DEEP

The Eight-Hour Reservation Package below include the \$300 reservation fee and other additional fees. Please don't hesitate to call if you have any questions.

		DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY	
	FEE	OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS	
Carrillo Ballroom			
Eight-Hour Package Rate	\$5756	\$4932	
Eight-Hour Package Rate for Nonprofits	\$4108	\$4108	
Hourly Rate (over initial eight hours)	\$644/hour	\$541/hour	
Hourly Rate (over initial eight hours) for Nonprofits	\$438/hour	\$438/hour	

WEEKDAY RATES

AVAILABLE MONDAYS - THURSDAYS

		DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY
	FEE	OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Carrillo Ballroom		
Weekday hourly rate for commercial or private groups	\$160/hour	\$133/hour
Weekday hourly rate for nonprofit groups	\$106/hour	\$106/hour

CITY OF SANTA BARBARA **PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT HISTORIC CARRILLO BALLROOM** 100 EAST CARRILLO STREET, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 (805) 897-2519 | **SANTABARBARACA.GOV/PARKSANDREC**

Other Spaces at the Historic Carrillo Ballroom

Our Founders Room, Meeting Room, and three dance studios are perfect for smaller events, meetings, trainings, and gatherings.



FOUNDERS ROOM, MEETING ROOM & DANCE STUDIOS

FOUNDERS ROOM MAXIMUM CAPACITY 78 | DIMENSIONS 40 FEET BY 30 FEET MEETING ROOM MAXIMUM CAPACITY 49 | DIMENSIONS 29 FEET BY 30 FEET DANCE STUDIOS (CAPACITY AND DIMENSIONS VARY)

The Founders Room features a working fireplace and French doors opening to the front courtyard. Located immediately adjacent to the ballroom.

The Meeting Room is located in the front of the facility and is a perfect classroom setting or small gathering place. Carpet, updated lighting and a working fireplace have been installed. A projector screen is available on request.

		DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY
	FEE	OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS
Founders Room, Meeting Room or Dance Studios		
Hourly rate for commercial or private groups	\$60/hour	\$50/hour
Hourly rate for nonprofit groups	\$40/hour	\$40/hour

Various Other Fees

ADDITIONAL FEES (INCLUDED IN PACKAGE PRICING EXCLUDING DEPOSIT)

	FEE
Reservation Fee	\$300
Security Deposit	
Events with seating for up to 200 guests	\$500
Events with seating for over 200 guests	\$1000
Event Monitor	\$25/hour
Security Service	\$170
Table and Chairs setup and takedown	\$125
Cleaning Fee	
If food is served; fee varies according to specifics of each event	\$250 – \$500